
Computer Science - Part Time Faculty 

Spring 2024 

Office Hours 

Humberto Banda 
Office Hours: N/A 
Location: PECHS Room D-2  
Phone: 956-565-4142 
Email: hbanda_2234@southtexascollege.edu 

Guillermo Flores 
Office Hours: N/A 
Location: Thelma Salinas STEM ECHS B-2019 
Phone: 956-323-2240 
Email: glfores57@southtexascollege.edu 

Juan Tijerina 
Monday: 6pm – 7pm (Online via Teams) 
Email: jtijerina_8208@southtexascollege.edu 

 

Magdalena Quiroz 
Monday – Friday: 8:00am – 8:30am (high school) 
Monday & Wednesday: 10:20am – 11:20am (Online) 
Location: Dr. Daniel P. King College and University Center / Building L/ 
Room 101 
Phone: 956-354-2290 
Email:mzquiroz@southtexascollege.edu 
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Isauro Zaragoza 
Monday – Friday: 11:15am – 12:00pm  
Phone: 956-283-0600 
Location: Rembrandt Secondary CTE103 
Email: idzaragoza@southtexascollege.edu 

 

Jennifer Garza 
Monday – Friday: 3:40pm – 4:30pm 
Location: Carter Room F-135 
Phone: 956-872-6146 
Email: jgarza_3767@southtexascollege.edu 

 

Sijham Bahri 
Tuesday & Thursday: 3:25pm – 4:20pm (MVC-K1 402 AF) 
Wednesday & Thursday: 12:25pm – 1:15pm(HS Weslaco Early College) 
Wednesday: 4:20pm – 5:15pm(Monte Alto HS) 
Tuesday & Thursday: 2:30pm – 3:15pm & Friday: 9:25am – 10:15am(Online via Teams) 
Friday: 10:25am – 12:15pm(Online via Discord) 
Location: Bldg. K1 402 Mid Valley Campus 

Phone: 956-872-6476 
email: sbahri@southtexascollege.edu 

 

Calvin B. Irby 
Office hours: N/A 
Location: Sharyland SA3. Bldg. 300 and Room 310 
Email: cirby@southtexascollege.edu 
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